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AFC Division

TEAM

Steelers

Tds & Beer
Stompers
Buckstuffers
Super Bowl Bound

NFC Division

TEAM

JBS

YOUNG AND RESTLESS
Hank's Super Tanks
BEAR DOWN

The Sleeper

Total Points
TEAM

Tds & Beer

Steelers

Stompers

Buckstuffers

Hank's Super Tanks

JBS

BEAR DOWN

YOUNG AND RESTLESS
Super Bowl Bound

The Sleeper
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PTS

1922
1899
1799
1738
1700
1691
1682
1645
1630
1328

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.423
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.577
0.462
0.308

PF
1398
1374
1396
1300
1264

PF
1221
1234
1294
1278
1022

PA
1375
1285
1301
1275
1488

PA
1084
1195
1197
1312
1269

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-1-1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



www.rtsports.com

monties fantasy league Final Standings

29-Feb-2012 10:01 AM Eastern

League Playoffs

1. Steelers
bye

5. Stompers
4. Tds & Beer

3. Hank's Super Tanks
6. YOUNG AND RESTLESS

2.JBS
bye

Champion: JBS

138

100
116

118
94

119

1. Steelers 123
4. Tds & Beer 141
4. Tds & Beer 120
2.JBS 121
3. Hank's Super Tanks 72
2.JBS 117
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