

## monties fantasy league

AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Steelers	8	5	0	0.615	1398	1375	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Tds & Beer	6	7	0	0.462	1374	1285	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Stompers	6	7	0	0.462	1396	1301	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Buckstuffers	5	7	1	0.423	1300	1275	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Super Bowl Bound	4	9	0	0.308	1264	1488	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
NFC Division								
NFC Division	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
	<b>W</b> 9	<b>L</b> 2	<b>T</b> 2	<b>PCT</b> 0.769	<b>PF</b> 1221	<b>PA</b> 1084	<b>DIVISION</b> 6 - 1 - 1	STREAK Won 3
TEAM		_	-					
TEAM JBS	9	2	2	0.769	1221	1084	6 - 1 - 1	Won 3
TEAM JBS YOUNG AND RESTLESS	9	2 5	2	0.769 0.615	1221 1234	1084 1195	6 - 1 - 1 4 - 4 - 0	Won 3 Won 2

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Tds & Beer	1922
Steelers	1899
Stompers	1799
Buckstuffers	1738
Hank's Super Tanks	1700
JBS	1691
BEAR DOWN	1682
YOUNG AND RESTLESS	1645
Super Bowl Bound	1630
The Sleeper	1328

## monties fantasy league

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 29-Feb-2012 10:01 AM Eastern

## League Playoffs

1. Steelers bye	138				
5. Stompers	100	1. Steelers	123		
4. Tds & Beer	116	4. Tds & Beer	141		
				4. Tds & Beer	120
				2. JBS	121
<ol><li>Hank's Super Tanks</li></ol>	118	3. Hank's Super Tanks	72		
6. YOUNG AND RESTLESS	94	2. JBS	117		
2. JBS bye	119				

Champion: JBS